1
Installation Instruction
L36 LED Street Light
I. Application
This product mainly applies to highway, urban roads and secondary roads, sidewalk, residential area,
industry sites, square area, park, school ,villa and courtyard, etc.
II. Specifications
Model No. LED Power Input Voltage
Luminous
efficiency
Dimension
LY-L36-25 5050 25W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
560x209x128mm
LY-L36-40 5050 40W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-50 5050 50W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-60 5050 60W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-75 5050 75W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-75 5050 75W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
615x259x128mm
LY-L36-90 5050 90W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-110 5050 110W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-120 5050 120W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-135 5050 135W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
LY-L36-150 5050 150W AC200-240V,50/60Hz 120lm/W-170lm/W
2
III. Installation
Installation Diagram Sketch:
 Cut off the power and choose a suitable installation method for installation according to the application